Written Communications — 6 credits (two courses)

ENGL 1301 Compasition |
ENGL 1302 Composition |1 or
ENGL 2311 Technical & Business Writing

TCC Core Curriculum

Speech and Communication Skills — 3 credits (one course)

SPCH 1311 Introduction to Speech Communication
SPCH 1315 Public Speaking
SPCH 1321 Business & Professional Communication

Political Science — 6 credits (two courses)

GOVT
GOVT

History — 6 credits (two courses; one from each group)

2305
2306

Federal Government
Texas Government

HIST 1301 United States History | to 1876 or
HIST 2327 Mexican-American History | to 1876*

HIST 1302 United States History Il since 1876 OF
HIST 2328 Mexican American History Ii Since 1876* OF
HIST 2301 Texas History

Social and Behavioral Science — 3 credits (one course)

ANTH 2346 General Anthropology

ECON 2301 Principles of Macroeconomics
ECON 2302 Principles of Microeconomics
GEOG 1301 Physical Geography

Health and Wellness — 1 credit (one course)

KINE

1164

Intro to Physical Fitness & Sport

Mathematics — 3 credits (one course)

MATH 1314 College Algebra

MATH 1316 Plane Trigonometry*

MATH 1324 Mathematics for Business & Social Sciences
MATH 1325 Calculus for Business and Social Sciences*

Natural Sciences — 8 credits {two courses)

1411
1412
2423
2425
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1445

1310
2366
1315
1306

2312
2311
2312
2311
2312
2321
2322

GEOG 1302
GEOG 1303
PSYC 2301
SOC! 1301
MATH 1332
MATH 1342
MATH 2412
MATH 2413

Gen Chemistry I*

Gen Chemistry I1*

Organic Chemistry 1*
Organic Chemistry II1*

Earth Sciences | Non Sci Maj
Earth Sciences Il Non Sci Mj
Physical Geology

Historical Geology*
Environmental Science
Oceanography

Intro to Theatre

Intro to Cinema

Fine Arts Appreciation
Music Appreciation

Intermediate French Il
Intermediate German |
Intermediate German !
Western Civ to 1660
Western Civ since 1660
World Civ |

World Civ !l

BIOL 1406 Biology for Sci Majors I* CHEM
BIOL 1407 Biology for Sci Majors I1* CHEM
BIOL 1408 Biology Non-Sci Majors | CHEM
BIOL 1409 Biology Non-Sci Majors Il CHEM
BIOL 2401 Anatomy and Physiology |* GEOL
BIOL 2402 Anatomy and Physiology I1* GEOL
BIOL 2406 Environmental Biology* GEOL
BIOL 2421 Microbiology Sci Majors* GEOL
CHEM 1405 Introductory Chemistry | GEOL
CHEM 1407 Introductory Chemistry I1* GEOL
Creative Arts — 3 credits (one course)
ARTS 1301 Art Appreciation DRAM
ARTS 1303 Art History Survey | DRAM
COMM 2366 Intro to Cinema HUMA
DANC 2303 Dance Appreciation MUSI
Language, Culture, and Philosophy — 3 credits (one course)
ENGL 2322 British Lit to 1800* FREN
ENGL 2323 British Lit since 1800* GERM
ENGL 2327 American Lit to 1865* GERM
ENGL 2328 American Lit since 1865* HIST
ENGL 2332 World Lit to 1650* HIST
ENGL 2333 World Lit since 1650* HIST
FREN 2311 Intermediate French | HIST

*Stars indicate other prerequisites
Please talk to an advisor for more details

2019 - 2020
— INRW 0090 Adult Ed Reading/Writing
.E INRW 0399 Integrated Reading/Writing Il
@  MATH 0090  AdultEd Reading/Writing
E MATH 0361 Developmental Math |
Q MATH 0362 Intermediate Algebra
|2 *(Developmental Math Ii)
g *Required for algebraic
O pathway only.
Q STSC 0111 Transition to College

Cultural Geography

World Regional Geography
General Psychology

Intro to Sociology

Contemporary Mathematics
Elementary Statistical Methods
Pre-calculus Math*

Calculus I*
GEOL 1447 Meteorology
PHYS 1401 College Physics *
PHYS 1402 College Physics iI*
PHYS 1403 Stars and Galaxies
PHYS 1404 Solar System
PHYS 1405 Elementary Physics |
PHYS 1407 Elementary Physics Il
PHYS 1415 Physical Science |
PHYS 2425 University Physics I*
PHYS 2426 University Physics II
MUSI 1307 Music Literature
MUSI 1310 American Music
HUMA 1301 Intro to Humanities
PHIL 1301 Intro to Philosophy*
PHIL 1304 Intro to World Religions
PHIL 2306 Intro to Ethics
PHIL 2316 Classical Philosophy
SPAN 2311 Intermediate Spanish |
SPAN 2312 Intermediate Spanish Il

Core Curriculum Total ~ 42 credits (14 courses excluding developmental courses)
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