### Written Communications - 6 credits (two courses)

ENGL	1301	Composition I	
ENGL	1302	Composition II Or	
ENGL	2311	Technical & Business Writing	

# **TCC Core Curriculum**

2019 - 2020

### Speech and Communication Skills - 3 credits (one course)

SPCH	1311	Introduction to Speech Communication
SPCH	1315	Public Speaking
SPCH	1321	Business & Professional Communication

### Political Science - 6 credits (two courses)

GOVT	2305	Federal Government
GOVT	2306	Texas Government

### History – 6 credits (two courses; one from each group)

HIST	1301	United States History I to 1876 Or
HIST	2327	Mexican-American History I to 1876*
HIST	1302	United States History II since 1876 Or
HIST	2328	Mexican American History II Since 1876* Or
HIST	2301	Texas History

# Developmental

INRW	0090
INRW	0399
MATH	0090
MATH	0361
MATH	0362

0111

STSC

## Adult Ed Reading/Writing Integrated Reading/Writing II

Adult Ed Reading/Writing Developmental Math I Intermediate Algebra \*(Developmental Math II) \*Required for algebraic pathway only. Transition to College

### Social and Behavioral Science - 3 credits (one course)

ANTH	2346	General Anthropology	GEOG	1302	Cultural Geography
<b>ECON</b>	2301	Principles of Macroeconomics	GEOG	1303	World Regional Geography
<b>ECON</b>	2302	Principles of Microeconomics	PSYC	2301	General Psychology
GEOG	1301	Physical Geography	SOCI	1301	Intro to Sociology
	A SHARE P.				

### Health and Wellness – 1 credit (one course)

KINE Intro to Physical Fitness & Sport

### Mathematics - 3 credits (one course)

MATH	1314	College Algebra	MATH	1332	Contemporary Mathematics
MATH	1316	Plane Trigonometry*	MATH	1342	Elementary Statistical Methods
MATH	1324	Mathematics for Business & Social Sciences	MATH	2412	Pre-calculus Math*
MATH	1325	Calculus for Business and Social Sciences*	MATH	2413	Calculus I*

### Natural Sciences – 8 credits (two courses)

BIOL	1406	Biology for Sci Majors I*	CHEM	1411	Gen Chemistry I*	GEOL	1447	Meteorology
BIOL	1407	Biology for Sci Majors II*	CHEM	1412	Gen Chemistry II*	PHYS	1401	College Physics I*
BIOL	1408	Biology Non-Sci Majors I	CHEM	2423	Organic Chemistry I*	PHYS	1402	College Physics II*
BIOL	1409	Biology Non-Sci Majors II	CHEM	2425	Organic Chemistry II*	PHYS	1403	Stars and Galaxies
BIOL	2401	Anatomy and Physiology I*	GEOL	1401	Earth Sciences I Non Sci Maj	PHYS	1404	Solar System
BIOL	2402	Anatomy and Physiology II*	GEOL	1402	Earth Sciences II Non Sci Mj	PHYS	1405	Elementary Physics I
BIOL	2406	Environmental Biology*	GEOL	1403	Physical Geology	PHYS	1407	Elementary Physics II
BIOL	2421	Microbiology Sci Majors*	GEOL	1404	Historical Geology*	PHYS	1415	Physical Science I
CHEM	1405	Introductory Chemistry I	GEOL	1405	Environmental Science	PHYS	2425	University Physics I*
CHEM	1407	Introductory Chemistry II*	GEOL	1445	Oceanography	PHYS	2426	University Physics II

### Creative Arts – 3 credits (one course)

ARTS	1301	Art Appreciation	DRAM	1310	Intro to Theatre	MUSI	1307	Music Literature
				1010	mero to medite	101031	1307	widsic Literature
ARTS	1303	Art History Survey I	DRAM	2366	Intro to Cinema	NALICI	1210	
711113	1303	ALL HISTORY SULVEY I	DIVAIN	2500	intro to cinema	MUSI	1310	American Music
COMM	2366	Intro to Cinema	HUMA	1315	Cinco Anto Association			
COIVIIVI	2300	inti o to cinema	HUIVIA	1212	Fine Arts Appreciation			
DANC	2303	Dance Augustication	A ALLICI	4200				
DAIVE	Z3U3	Dance Appreciation	MUSI	1306	Music Appreciation			

### Language, Culture, and Philosophy - 3 credits (one course)

ENGL ENGL ENGL ENGL ENGL ENGL FREN	2322 2323 2327 2328 2332 2333 2311	British Lit to 1800* British Lit since 1800* American Lit to 1865* American Lit since 1865* World Lit to 1650* World Lit since 1650* Intermediate French I	FREN GERM GERM HIST HIST HIST HIST	2312 2311 2312 2311 2312 2321 2322	Intermediate French    Intermediate German   Intermediate German    Western Civ to 1660 Western Civ since 1660 World Civ    World Civ	HUMA PHIL PHIL PHIL SPAN	1301 1301 1304 2306 2316 2311	Intro to Humanities Intro to Philosophy* Intro to World Religions Intro to Ethics Classical Philosophy Intermediate Spanish I
LIVEIN	2311	intermediate French i	HIZI	2322	World Civ II	SPAN	2312	Intermediate Spanish II

<sup>\*</sup>Stars indicate other prerequisites

Please talk to an advisor for more details

# Semester Planning Guide

C	TAY 1	- T	_		
Course Name	Number	Credits	Course Name	Number	Credits
1 1 V					
Semester 3:		5 K 15 W	Semester 4:		V.C.Y
Course Name	Number	Credits	Course Name	Number	Credits
Semester 5:		New Section	Semester 6:		
Course Name	Number	Credits	Course Name	Number	Credits
emester 7:	Marie Sales (Sales)	A TELESTICAL	Semester 8:		
Course Name	Number	Credits	Course Name	Number	Credits
	1	THE	1 1	1	